Performance other than the equipment and personnel to be supplied by the
Purchaser. 

3. COMPENSATION. 

a) Performance Fee. As full compensation for the Performance, the Purchaser shall

pay the Performer by cash, or by money order or check made payable to Summit
Entertainment LLC a total sum of $1200 Dollars ( One -thousand and two -hundred

dollars) to be paid in full prior to the start of the Performance. The Purchaser shall

be charged a fee of thirty Dollars ($ 30) for each bounced check. 

SIGNATURE PAGE FOLLOWS] 

By signing below, the Parties agree to comply with all of the requirements